Manufacturer:ZACKS
Model:CWF200.7
Date:01-07-05

Fs 44,0741 Hz
Qus 3.5547

B 4.4336 T-m
Cms 0.8593 mm/N
Cas 4.32E-7 m5/N
Cwves 771.9836 uF
Rat 13201 Qa
min 3.8595 Q)

Mo 0.6448 %

Vas
Qes
dBspL
Mws
Mas
Lces
Rmr
Zmax
L1kHz

60.3777 L
0.7696
92.2942
15.1748 g
30.16 kg/m*
16.8914 H
6.6424 Qu
20.2279 Q
0.6585 mH

Re
Qrs
So
Rwms
Ras
REes
Mwmb
ZavG

3.6000 O
0.6326
0.0224 m2
1.1822 Qu
2349 Qa
16.6279 Q
13.2732 g
8.3514 O

Liokhz 0.2413 mH



